

Dolmio Lasagne Creamy White Sauce 470g

Ingredients

Water, Sunflower Oil, Modified Maize Starch, Butter Fat (from MILK) (2.4%), Sugar, Palm Fat, LACTOSE, Natural Flavouring (contains CELERY), Broth Powder (Sugar, Flavourings, Yeast Extract, Dried Glucose Syrup, Salt, Coconut Fat, Sunflower Oil, Smoke Flavouring, MILK Protein), Salt, MILK Protein, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Fat Powder (Palm Fat, LACTOSE, MILK Protein), Antioxidant (Extracts of Rosemary)

Allergens

CONTAINS: CELERY, MILK

Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per portion (94g)
Energy Values	406 (KJ) / 98 (Kcal)	382 (KJ) / 92 (Kcal)
Fat	7.6g	7.1g
(of which Saturates)	2.9g	2.7g
Carbohydrate	6.8g	6.4g
(of which Sugars)	3.4g	3.2g
Fibre	<0.5g	<0.5g
Protein	0.5g	0.5g
Sodium		
Salt	0.77g	0.72g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Dolmio
EAN: 4002359644702
Creamy sauce for lasagne.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: After opening, refrigerate for up to 3 days.
Best before: see lid.

Manufacturer Address

UK: Freepost Mars Food UK.
0800 952 1234
www.dolmio.com

IRL: Mars Foods Ireland Limited,
PO Box 3856,
Dublin 4.
1890 812 315
www.dolmio.ie